Company

Bowling Green State
University

City of Maumee

City of Toledo
City of Toledo
FirstEnergy Corp.
L.I.S.C.

Lucas County

Lucas County Board of
Commissioners

Lucas County Economic
Development

Lucas County Workforce
Investment Board
Oregon E.D. Foundation
Poggemeyer Design
Group

Poggemeyer Design
Group

Regional Growth
Partnership

Toledo Area Chamber of
Commerce
Toledo-Lucas County
Port Authority

University of Toledo
Urban Affairs
Center-Univ. of Toledo

Name

Dr. Michael C. Carroll
Mr. John Jezak

Mr. Tom Kroma

Mr. John Loftus

Mr. Hans Rosebrock
Mr. Hugh Grefe

Mr. Brian Bilger

Mr. Michael Beazley
Mr. Waymon Usher

Mr. William Willis, Jr.
Mr. Dean Monske

Ms. Charlene M. Kerr
Mr. Michael K. Sachs
Ms. Eileen Granata
Ms. Wendy Gramza
Ms. Kelly Rivera

Dr. Frank Calzonetti,

Ph.D.

Ms. Sue Wuest

Address

109 South Hall -
BGSU

400 Conant Street
420 Madison Ave.,
Suite 100

One Government
Center, 22nd Floor
300 Madison Ave.,
13th Floor

245 N. Superior Str.,
#2nd Fl

429 Michigan
Avenue

One Government
Center, Ste 800
429 Michigan
Avenue

1301 Monroe Street
Road

1168 N. Main St.

1168 N. Main St.
300 Madison Ave.,
Ste 270

300 Madison Ave.,
Ste. 200

One Maritime Plaza

2801 West Bancroft,
Hall 3190

2801 W. Bancroft St.

City

Bowling Green
Maumee

Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo

Toledo
Oregon

Bowling Green
Bowling Green
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo

Toledo
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OH
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Zip

43403
43537

54604
43604
43652
43604
43604
43604
43604

43624
43616

43402
43402
43604
43604-1575
43604
43606-3390

43604

Phone

419-372-9183
419-897-7103

419-245-1465

419-936-2600

419-249-5230

419-242-3836

419-213-4677

419-213-4590

419-213-4510

419-213-6307
419-693-9999

419-352-7537

419-352-7537

419-252-2700

419-243-8191

419-243-8251

419-530-4749

419-530-3592

Fax

419-372-8494
419-897-7104

419-245-1310

419-245-1462

419-249-5617

419-242-8255

419-213-2129

419-213-4532

419-213-2129

419-213-6323
419-693-9990

419-353-0187

419-353-0187

419-252-2724

419-241-8302

419-243-1835

419-530-2841

419-530-3548

E-mail

mcarrol@bgnet.bgsu.edu
jezakj@maumee.org

thomas.kroma@ci.toledo.oh.us
john.loftus@ci.toledo.oh.us
hdrosebrock@firstenergycorp.com
hgrefe@liscnet.org
bbilger@co.lucas.oh.us
mbeazley@co.lucas.oh.us
wusher@co.lucas.oh.us

wwillis@co.lucas.oh.us
monske@oregonohio.com

kerrc@poggemeyer.com
sachsm@poggemeyer.com
granata@rgp.org
wendy.gramza@toledochamber.com
krivera@toledoportauthority.org
frank.calzonetti@utoledo.edu

swuest@utnet.utoledo.edu



